P46 is made from high-quality silicon piezoresistive sensor. The
piezoresistive sensor is packaged in stainless steel housing. The
P46 is precision engineered to fit most industrial pressure
measurement.The compact and rugged design makes these
pressure transmitter suitable for applications including process
control systems,hydraulic systems and valves, refrigeration and
HVAC controls,level measure ment and test equipment.
A wide range of process connection and electrical

Signal+
Dimensions (in mm)
Ordering Information
3
Connector DIN43650 Cable outlet M12x1 onnector, 4-pin c
Piezoresistive Pressure Transmitter
M20 – M20x1.5 male thread
P46
N1   1...0 bar– -
N2 –  -0.35...0 bar
N3 –  -0.2...0 bar
01   ...0.1 bar– 0
02   0...0.35 bar–
03 –  0...0.7 bar
04 –  0...1 bar
05 –  0...1.6 bar
06   0...2.5 bar–
07   0...4 bar–
08   0...6 bar–
Process connection:
G4 – G1/4 male thread
N2 – 1/2NPT male thread
N4 – 1/4NPT male thread
Output signal:
42–  4~20mA-2wire
05–  0~5Vdc-3wire
15–  1~5Vdc-3wire
10–  0~10Vdc-3wire
45–  0.5~4.5Vdc-3wire (ratiometric)
Electrical Connection:
D–  Connector DIN43650
H–  Cable outlet with PVC-cable,length=2m
M      M  1 2 x 1 onnector, 4-pin–   c
Accuracy:
E1–  0.5%F.S
Correct specification examples: P46-04-G-42-E1-D-G2-0
09   0...10 bar–
10 –  0...16 bar
11 –  0...25 bar
12   ...40 bar– 0
14   0...60 bar–
15 –  0...100 bar
16 –  0...250 bar
17 –  0...400 bar
18   0...600 bar–
xx   – Customized range
Pressure Type:
G –  Gauge
A –  Absolute
S –  Sealed Gauge
G2 – G1/2 male thread
P1 – PT1/2 male thread
R1 – R1/4 male thread
R2  R1/2 male thread–
Nx – Customized
P2 – PT1/4 male thread
Option1 LED Digital Indicator        Option2 LCD Digital Indicator             Option3 LED Digital Indicator
Option:
Option:
1–  LED Digital Indicator(DP-4)
2–  LCD Digital Indicator(DP-3)
3       –  LED Digital Indicator(DP-5)
0 No–
25– - wire 1~5Vdc 5
13   0...50 bar–
Measuring Range:
55–  1.5mV/V 4wire - (Supply 5~10V)
E2–  0.25%F.S
5
8